

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.3216 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	22.08.2025	<u>RY,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Issue notice for the respondents. Personal notice is permitted for filing proof of service. List on 12.09.2025. _____ RY,J Aks/gvr	