

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P NO 3216 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.10.2025	<u>RY, J</u> Both the learned are present Learned counsel for the petitioners requested time to serve material papers on the respondents List on 07.11.2025 RY,J rkk	